
LICENCE COURS TOTAL COURS TOTAL
cours + licence cours + licence

1er enfant 36,00 € 154,00 € 190,00 € 104,00 € 140,00 €
2ème enfant 36,00 € 119,00 € 155,00 € 80,00 € 116,00 €
3ème enfant 36,00 € 89,00 € 125,00 € 64,00 € 100,00 €
1er enfant 36,00 € 174,00 € 210,00 € 114,00 € 150,00 €
2ème enfant 36,00 € 159,00 € 195,00 € 99,00 € 135,00 €
1er adulte 36,00 € 194,00 € 230,00 € 124,00 € 160,00 €
2eme adulte 36,00 € 144,00 € 180,00 € 94,00 € 130,00 €

LICENCE COURS TOTAL COURS TOTAL
cours + licence cours + licence

1er adulte 36,00 € 94,00 € 130,00 € 64,00 € 100,00 €
2eme adulte 36,00 € 84,00 € 120,00 € 54,00 € 90,00 €

ADULTES 

TARIFS  2016/2017

ADO

ADULTES                
+18 ans

année entière 6 mois

TARIFS
SELF DEFENSE

année entière 6 mois

TARIFS
YOSEIKAN-BUDO
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